

Maryrose Mallari



This badge is: http://bcert.me/stuwyflza

Certified ScrumMaster® (CSM®) - CERTIFIED BADGE

Issued To : Maryrose Mallari

Badge ID : 1027833

Issued By : Scrum Alliance® (https://www.scrumalliance.org/)

Location : Denver, CO, US

Issue Date : 03/12/2019

Expiration Date : 03/12/2021

Description

: Holding a Certified ScrumMaster® (CSM®) certification demonstrates knowledge and ability to support Scrum.

The CSM certificant:

- Adheres to Scrum as it is defined in the Scrum Guide
- Facilitates Scrum events and maintains Scrum artifacts
- Works to remove team and organizational impediments

CSM certification is a prerequisite for Advanced Certified ScrumMaster (A-CSMSM) and the first step in the journey to become a Certified Scrum Professional® ScrumMaster (CSP®-SM).

Certification Requirements

This certificant has:

- Participated in person for an educational offering (>16 hours) or coaching session (>25 hours) led by a CST®, CEC, or CTC covering established learning objectives
- Demonstrated knowledge of being a Scrum Master by passing a certification exam

Certificants must maintain their active status by adhering to renewal requirements, shown here: https://scrumalliance.org/get-certified/renewing-certifications (https://scrumalliance.org/get-certified/renewing-certifications).

Learning Objectives:

 $https://www.scrumalliance.org/ScrumRedesignDEVSite/media/pdfs/CSM_LOs.pdf \\ (https://www.scrumalliance.org/ScrumRedesignDEVSite/media/pdfs/CSM_LOs.pdf) \\$

 $https://www.scrumalliance.org/ScrumRedesignDEVSite/media/pdfs/Foundational_LOs.pdf \\ (https://www.scrumalliance.org/ScrumRedesignDEVSite/media/pdfs/Foundational_LOs.pdf) \\$

Value : 16 SEU

URL evidence

 $: 1027833\text{-csm (https://certification.scrumalliance.org/accounts/906818-maryrose-counts/scrumalliance.org/accounts/906818-maryrose-counts/scrumalliance.org/accounts/scrumalliance.o$

nazareth/certifications/1027833-csm)

Login (https://www.badgecert.com/login.html) | FAQ (https://www.badgecert.com/c-review-guide.html) | About Us (https://badgecert.com/about-us.html) | Contact (https://badgecert.com/contact-us.html) | © 2017 BadgeCert Inc.